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Fourth Folio Printing.
25cm x 16cm. xviii, 339 pages, black and white illustrations, maps. Blue cloth,
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First Folio Printing.
22.5cm x 15cm. 252 pages, black and white illustrations. Black cloth, gilt and
red decorations, gilt lettering, top edge red, slipcase.

Introduced by Russell Banks. Woodcuts by David Frampton. NASH 735.

Very minor foxing to edges. Near Fine Condition. $20.00 AUD.
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Simon Winchester

London: The Folio Society, 2014.
First Folio Printing.
24cm x 16cm. xxv, 199 pages, black and white illustrations. Illustrated cloth,
white lettering, slipcase.
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Introduction by Will Self.
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First Folio Printing.
23cm x 17cm. 271 pages, three-colour illustrations, maps on endpapers.
Illustrated yellow cloth, black lettering, slipcase.

A Translation of Books I to IV of Agustin de Zarate's History of these events,
supplemented by eye-witness accounts of certain incidents by Francisco de
Jerez, Miguel Estete, Juan Ruiz de Arce, Hernando Pizarro, Diego de Trujillo,
and Alonso de Guzman, who took part in the conquest, and by Pedro Cieza de
Leon, Garcilaso de la Vega 'the Inca', and Jose de Acesta, later historians who
had first hand sources of information. Translated with an Introduction by J. M.
Cohen. Illustrated by Edward Bawden. NASH 491.

Minor marks to cloth. Minor foxing, tanning and splits to slipcase. Very Good
Condition. $20.00 AUD.
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Third Folio Printing.
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Henri Pirenne

London: The Folio Society, 2013.
First Folio Printing.
24cm x 16cm. xxvi, 260 pages, colour illustrations, maps on endpapers.
Decorated brown cloth, gilt lettering, slipcase.
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Geoffrey of Monmouth

London: The Folio Society, 1969.
First Folio Printing.
22.5cm x 14.5cm. 260 pages, colour illustrations, maps on endpapers. Quarter
black leather, red cloth, gilt lettering, top edge purple, slipcase.

Translated with an Introduction by Lewis Thorpe. NASH 261.

Minor rubbing to spine leather. Very minor foxing to fore-edge. Wear and
minor splits to slipcase. Good Condition. $10.00 AUD.
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First Folio Printing.
25cm x 16cm. 301 pages, colour illustrations, maps. Quarter blue leather, gilt
lettering, top edge pink, slipcase.

Translated and Edited by Paul Kendall. NASH 323.

Minor wear to spine leather. Very minor spotting to cloth. Front hinge cracked
but holding. Very minor wear to slipcase. Good Condition. $10.00 AUD.
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22.5cm x 16cm. xiii, 208 pages, two-colour illustrations. Illustrated cloth, gilt
lettering, top edge purple, slipcase.

Selected and with an Introduction by Nigel Kneale. Lithographs by Charles
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gilt lettering, slipcase.
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Very minor foxing to edges. Gilt printing on slipcase a little worn. Near Fine
Condition. $65.00 AUD.
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illustrated cloth, gilt lettering, slipcase.

Introduction by Joseph Connolly. NASH 719.
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Very minor marks to cloth. Near Fine Condition. $15.00 AUD.
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Second Folio Printing.
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white illustrations, maps on endpapers. Quarter black cloth, pictorial papered
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Reay Tannahill

London: The Folio Society, 1966.
First Folio Printing.
25cm x 19cm. 127 pages, illustrations, some colour. Quarter black cloth,
pictorial papered boards, gilt lettering, lacks jacket.

Edited by Reay Tannahill. NASH 226.

Paper worn on edges and corners of boards. Foxing to edges and endpapers.
Good Condition. $10.00 AUD.
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Carl W. Blegen

London: The Folio Society, 2005.
Second Folio Printing.
25cm x 17.5cm. xxxvi, 164 pages, illustrations, some colour, maps, plans.
Illustrated beige cloth, gilt lettering, lacks slipcase.
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Very minor foxing to top edge. Soiled spot on last page. Near Fine Condition.
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First Folio Printing.
24cm x 17.5cm. xiii, 274 pages, illustrations, some colour, map. Pictorial cream
papered boards, black lettering, lacks slipcase.
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THE LIFE OF MUHAMMAD: APOSTLE OF ALLAH

Ibn Ishaq

London: The Folio Society, 2005.
Seventh Folio Printing.
22cm x 14cm. 177 pages, 1 colour illustration, map. Decorated green cloth, red
lettering, lacks slipcase.

Edited by Michael Edwardes. NASH 190.

Foxing to top edge. Minor to other edges. Very Good Condition. $15.00 AUD.
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Christopher Finch; Peter Blake

Burbank: Walt Disney Productions, 1973.
First Edition.
34.5cm x 27cm. 458 pages, illustrations, some colour, many fold-out pages.
White cloth, illustrated woodblock onlay, gilt lettering, plastic jacket.

With a Special Essay by Peter Blake. Based on research in the Disney archives
and interviews with Disney staff, this book details Disney's life and career,
including the first cartoon with synchronized sound, the first in full colour and
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Very Good Condition in Good Jacket. Minor soiling to cloth and edges.
Mickey's bucket has come unstuck from upper board. Minor tanning to page
edges. Minor chipping to jacket edges and with an 8cm closed tear to top
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JAGD AUF TIERE VENATIONES FERARUM

Johannes Stradanus

Hildesheim and New York: Olms Press, 1973.
First Edition.
27cm x 35.5cm. [54] leaves (printed on one side only), black and white
illustrations. Faux brown leather, gilt lettering, illustrated jacket, card slipcase.
Text is in German.

Johannes Stradanus (1523-1605) was a Flemish artist who was active mainly in
Florence. He was a painter, tapestry and print designer, draughtsman and
pottery decorator. He contributed to the development of printmaking. His work
included history subjects, mythology, allegories, portraits, landscapes,
architectural scenes and animals. These engravings illustrate the hunting of
wild animals, including lions, leopards, elephants, deer, wolves, rabbits, boar,
bears and monkeys, as well as birds such as ostriches, falcons, ducks and
swan, and water creatures like fish and alligators. One plate illustrates
beekeeping. They show in great detail the hunting methods, always
accompanied by dogs, and are set in country and urban landscapes.

Minor bump to tail fore-edge corner. Minor chips to fore-edge corners of
jacket. Foxing and tanning, and bumped corner to slipcase. Very Good
Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0023509
ISBN: 3487080591 / 9783487080598

Read More
Categories: Art & Design, Fishing & Hunting

HISTORY OF AN ART: DRAWING

Genevieve Monnier; Bernice Rose; Jean Leymarie

London: Skira and Macmillan, 1979.
First UK Edition.
34cm x 25cm. xx, 278 pages, illustrations, some colour, some tipped in. Orange
cloth, red lettering, illustrated jacket, obi, slipcase.

Book, jacket, and obi in Fine Condition. Minor tanning to slipcase. Fine
Condition. $50.00 AUD.

Book#0023510
ISBN: 0333275039 / 9780333275030

Read More
Categories: Art & Design, Drawing
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HISTORY OF AN ART: PRINTS

Michel Melot; Antony Griffiths; Richard S. Field; Andre Beguin

London: Skira and Macmillan, 1981.
First UK Edition.
34cm x 25cm. 280 pages, illustrations, some colour. Brown cloth, white
lettering, illustrated jacket, slipcase.

Very minor soiling to fore-edge. 3cm split to slipcase. Near Fine Condition.
$50.00 AUD.

Book#0023511
ISBN: 0333319095 / 9780333319093

Read More
Category: Art & Design

THE ULTIMATE BOOK OF PENS / DAS GROSSE
BUCH DER SCHREIBKULTUR / STYLOS,
CRAYONS ET PLUMES. LA CULTURE DE L'ECRIT

Barbro Garenfeld; Dietmar Geyer

Potsdam: H. F. Ullmann, 2010.
First Edition.
30.5cm x 23.5cm. 496 pages, colour illustrations. Red cloth, gilt lettering,
pictorial jacket. Text is trilingual, English, German, and French.

Covers the development of writing, early writing tools, and the development
of the many styles of pen, from the ball point to the highly collectible status
item. A few celebrity pen users are featured and illustrations include early
advertising images. Histories of 52 pen makers are given.

Very minor wear to tail edge of boards. Minor creasing to spine crown of
jacket. Near Fine Condition. $140.00 AUD.

Book#0023512
ISBN: / 9783833150999

Read More
Category: Antiques & Collectibles
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STAR WARS: STORMTROOPERS: BEYOND THE
ARMOR

Ryder Windham; Adam Bray; John Boyega

New York: Harper Design, 2017.
First Edition.
30.5cm x 23cm. 176 pages, illustrations, some colour. Illustrated glossy
papered boards, black lettering.

A history of the Star Wars Stormtroopers and their costumes. An attached
envelope in the back of the book includes 5 extra reproductions including a
stormtrooper mask.

. Fine Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0023513
ISBN: / 9780062681171

Read More
Category: Film, Radio & Television

STAR WARS STORYBOARDS: THE ORIGINAL
TRILOGY

J. W. Rinzler

New York: Abrams, 2014.
First Edition.
31cm x 24cm. 352 pages, colour illustrations. Illustrated glossy papered boards,
white lettering, illustrated jacket.

Minor foxing to top edge. Couple of tiny closed tears <1cm to jacket. Near Fine
Condition. $35.00 AUD. Book#0023514 ISBN: / 9781419707742

Read More
Category: Film, Radio & Television
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STAR WARS COSTUMES: THE ORIGINAL TRILOGY

Brandon Alinger

London: Titan Books, 2014.
First Edition.
33cm x 24.5cm. 226 pages, colour illustrations. Blue cloth, gilt lettering, pictorial
french fold jacket .

Very minor foxing to top edge. Very minor marks to jacket. Near Fine
Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0023515
ISBN: / 9781783293667

Read More
Categories: Art & Design, Film, Radio & Television, Sci-Fi & Fantasy Art

STAR WARS POSTERS

Drew Struzan; Roger Kastel

New York: Abrams, 2014.
First Edition.
32.5cm x 27.5cm. 180 pages, colour illustrations, 4 fold-out pages. Illustrated
matte papered boards, black lettering, illustrated jacket .

Very minor foxing to top edge. A couple of tiny chips to jacket. Near Fine
Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0023516
ISBN: / 9781419714009

Read More
Categories: Art & Design, Film, Radio & Television, Sci-Fi & Fantasy Art
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THE BOTANICAL GARDEN (2 VOLUMES)

Roger Phillips; Martyn Rix

London: Macmillan, 2002.
Fourth Printing.
28.5cm x 22.5cm. 491, 539 pages, 2 volumes, colour illustrations. Green cloth,
silver lettering, pictorial jackets, green slipcase.

Volume I: Trees and Shrubs: A Photographic Record of the Genera of Trees
and Shrubs of Interest to Gardeners; Volume II: Perennials and Annuals: The
Genera of Herbaceous Plants of Interest to Gardeners.

. Fine Condition. $65.00 AUD.

Book#0023517
ISBN: 0333730038 / 9780333730034

Read More
Categories: Gardening, Natural History & Resources

ALIEN VAULT: THE DEFINITIVE STORY OF THE
MAKING OF THE FILM

Ian Nathan

London: Aurum Press, 2014.
Second Printing.
25cm x 22.5cm. 176 pages, colour illustrations. Pictorial matte papered boards,
white, red and yellow lettering, illustrated slipcase.

5 transparent pockets through the book contain story boards, plans of the
Nostromo, reproductions of paintings of the Alien, a page of script, a sticker of
the Nostromo and reproductions of movie posters

Book is in Fine Condition. A couple of very minor chips from the slipcase. Near
Fine Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0023518
ISBN: / 9781845136673

Read More
Category: Film, Radio & Television

https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/the-botanical-garden-2-volumes/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=The+Botanical+Garden+%282+Volumes%29
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/the-botanical-garden-2-volumes/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=The+Botanical+Garden+%282+Volumes%29
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/gardening/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/natural-history-resources/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/alien-vault-the-definitive-story-of-the-making-of-the-film/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=Alien+Vault%3A+The+Definitive+Story+of+the+Making+of+the+Film
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/alien-vault-the-definitive-story-of-the-making-of-the-film/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=Alien+Vault%3A+The+Definitive+Story+of+the+Making+of+the+Film
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/film-radio-television/


AURORA MODEL KITS: WITH POLAR LIGHTS,
MOEBIUS, ATLANTIS

Thomas Graham

Atglen: Schiffler Publishing, 2017.
Third Edition.
28cm x 21.5cm. 200 pages, colour illustrations. Illustrated wrappers.

Includes a history of the company, descriptions of many of the kits and a
catalogue with prices.

. Fine Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0023519
ISBN: / 9780764352836

Read More
Category: Antiques & Collectibles

BACK TO THE FUTURE: THE ULTIMATE VISUAL
HISTORY

Michael Klastorin; Randal Atamaniuk

New York: Harper Design, 2015.
Second Printing.
`28.5cm x 24cm. 224 pages, illustrations, some colour. Illustrated matte
papered boards, top edge blue, tail edge pink.

Foreword by Michael Fox.

. Fine Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0023520
ISBN: / 9780062419149

Read More
Category: Film, Radio & Television
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BETWEEN THE TWO

Todd Hido

Portland: Nazraeli Press, 2007.
Second Printing.
31cm x 38cm. 76 pages, illustrations, some colour. Matte black papered
boards, white lettering.

Todd Hido (b. 1968) is an American photographer. This, one of his earlier
photobooks, is mostly of female nudes and shots of interiors, along with
photographs of buildings at night.

Minor soiling to boards. Minor bumping to corners and top edge. Minor foxing
to top edge. Very Good Condition. $60.00 AUD.

Book#0023521
ISBN: 1590051769 / 9781590051764

Read More
Categories: Photography, Sexuality - Art & Erotica

NIGHT AND DAY

Walter Pfeiffer

Zurich: Codax Publisher, 2007.
First Edition.
34cm x 24cm. [142] pages, illustrations, some colour. Pictorial wrappers. Text is
bilingual, in German and English.

Edited by Dorothea Strauss & Christoph Doswald. Walter Pfeiffer (b. 1946) is a
Swiss artist and photographer, known for using amateur rather than
professional models.

Minor crease to wrappers. Near Fine Condition. $100.00 AUD.

Book#0023522
ISBN: / 9783775719575

Read More
Categories: LGBTIQ+ Gay Art, Photography
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CINDY SHERMAN: RETROSPECTIVE

Cindy Sherman

London: Thames & Hudson, 2006.
Second Printing.
30.5cm x 23cm. [xii], 219 pages, illustrations, some colour. Pictorial french fold
wrappers.

Published in conjunction with a retrospective exhibition at the Museum of
Contemporary Art, Chicago and the Museum of Contemporary Art, Los
Angeles in 1998 and at other venues throughout the world until 2000.

Very minor soiling to edges. Very minor bump to tail fore-edge corner. Near
Fine Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0023523
ISBN: / 9780500279878

Read More
Categories: Art & Design, Photography

THE MAN WITH KALEIDOSCOPE EYES: THE ART
OF ALAN ALDRIDGE

Alan Aldridge

New York: Harry N. Abrams, 2009.
First Edition.
28.5cm x 25cm. 239 pages, colour illustrations, some fold-out. Illustrated
glossy papered boards, illustrated jacket.

Alan Aldridge is regarded as the main exponent of the psychedelic graphic
style in the UK.

Water stain to endpapers and jacket verso, and resultant cockling to bottom
edge of pages. Good Condition. $15.00 AUD.

Book#0023524
ISBN: / 9780810905962

Read More
Categories: Art & Design, Biography & Autobiography, Visionary & Psychedelic
Art
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NOBODY KNOWS YOSHITOMO NARA DRAWINGS

Yoshitomo Nara

Tokyo: Foil, 2005.
Revised Edition. Signed by Author
30cm x 21cm. [144 pages], colour illustrations. Illustrated wrappers, illustrated
jacket.

This copy signed and dated by the artist when he exhibited at the 6th Asia
Pacific Triennial of Contemporary Art at the Gallery of Modern Art, Brisbane.

Very minor dust soiling to top edge. Near Fine Condition. $200.00 AUD.

Book#0023525
ISBN: / 9784902943061

Read More
Categories: Art & Design, Drawing

A CLEAR VISION: PHOTOGRAPHISCHE WERKE
AUS DER SAMMLUNG F. C. GUNDLACH / A
CLEAR VISION: PHOTOGRAPHIC WORKS FROM
THE F. C. GUNDERLACH COLLECTION

Zdenek Felix

[Ostfildern-Ruit]: [Hatje Cantz], 2003.
First Edition.
27cm x 21cm. 206 pages, illustrations, some colour. Pictorial french fold
wrappers. Text is bilingual, German and English.

Catalogue published for the exhibition from 29 October 2003- 25 January 2004
at the International House of Photography, Deichtorhallen, Hamburg.

Minor foxing to top edge. Near Fine Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0023526
ISBN: 3775713980 / 9783775713986

Read More
Category: Photography
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DRAWING FROM LIFE: THE JOURNAL AS ART

Jennifer New

New York: Princeton Architectural Press, 2005.
Fifth Printing.
25cm x 20cm. 192 pages, colour illustrations. Illustrated wrappers.

Minor soiling to edges. Very minor foxing to first and last few pages. Near Fine
Condition. $15.00 AUD.

Book#0023527
ISBN: 1568984456 / 9781568984452

Read More
Category: Art & Design

CROSSTOWN

Helen Levitt

New York: Powerhouse Books, 2001.
First Edition.
29cm x 24.5cm. 190 pages, illustrations, some colour. Grey cloth, grey lettering,
onlaid photograph on front board, no jacket, as issued.

Helen Levitt (1913-2009) was an American photographer and cinematographer,
particularly noted for her street photography of New York City.

Spine discoloured. Foxing to top edge, minor to other edges. Good Condition.
$80.00 AUD.

Book#0023528
ISBN: 1576871037 / 9781576871034

Read More
Category: Photography
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FLOWERING PLANTS IN AUSTRALIA

B. D. Morley; H. R. Toelken

Sydney: Rigby, 1988.
Reprint.
28.5cm x 22.5cm. 416 pages, colour illustrations, maps. Brown faux leather, gilt
lettering, illustrated french fold jacket.

Very Good Condition in Good Jacket. Minor foxing to edges, endpapers, and
first and last few pages. Tanning to jacket spine, foxed, and with a small <1cm
closed tear to top edge of lower panel. Very Good Condition. $30.00 AUD.
Book#0023529 ISBN: 0727014773 / 9780727014771

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Natural History & Resources

MARGARET OLLEY

Barry Pearce; Barry Humphries; Jeffrey Smart; Christine France

Sydney: Art Gallery of New South Wales, 1996.
First Edition.
31.5cm x 24.5cm. 128 pages, illustrations, some colour. Illustrated wrappers.

Published on the occasion of a retrospective exhibition at The Art Gallery of
New South Wales, 25 October 1996 - 5 January 1997 and later at Brisbane City
Hall Art Gallery and Museum and Newcastle Region Art Gallery.

. Fine Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0023530
ISBN: 0731088980 / 9780731088980

Read More
Categories: Art & Design, Australian Art

https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/flowering-plants-in-australia/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=Flowering+Plants+in+Australia
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/flowering-plants-in-australia/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=Flowering+Plants+in+Australia
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/countries/australia/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/countries/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/natural-history-resources/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/margaret-olley-3/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=Margaret+Olley
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/margaret-olley-3/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=Margaret+Olley
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/art-design/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/art-design/australian-art/


THE GERRY ANDERSON COMIC COLLECTION

Geryy Anderson; Sam Denham

London: Egmont UK Limited, 2014.
First Edition.
28.5cm x 22cm. 288 pages, colour illustrations. Illustrated glossy papered
boards.

Featuring the original comic artwork from the 1960s. With Introductory Text
and Profiles by Sam Denham.

Very minor foxing to top edge. Near Fine Condition. $50.00 AUD.

Book#0023531
ISBN: / 9781405272667

Read More
Category: Comics & Graphic Novels

QUEEN MARY

Olaf Breuning

Zurich: JRP Ringier, 2006.
First Edition.
28cm x 21.5cm. 148 pages, printed on one side only, black and white
illustrations. Illustrated wrappers.

Tanning to wrappers extremities. Very minor soiling to wrappers. Foxing to top
edge. Very Good Condition. $15.00 AUD.

Book#0023532
ISBN: / 9783905701944

Read More
Category: Art & Design
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SCREEN TESTS, PORTRAITS, NUDES, 1964-1996

Gerard Malanga; Patrick Remy; Marc Parent

Gottingen: Steidl Publishers, 2000.
First Edition.
27.5cm x 23cm. 200 pages, black and white illustrations. Blue cloth, red and
white lettering., pictorial jacket.

Gerard Malanga (b. 1943) is an American poet, photographer, filmmaker, actor,
and curator. From 1963 to 1970 he worked closely with Andy Warhol, including
as an actor in his films and as photographer on the Screen Tests.

Minor foxing to top edge, rear endpapers, last few pages, and jacket verso.
Very Good Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0023533
ISBN: 3882435771 / 9783882435771

Read More
Category: Photography

A SOUVENIR OF THE MACKAY OUTER HARBOUR

Mackay Printing and Publishing Company

Mackay: Mackay Printing and Publishing Company, 1939.
First Edition.
25cm x 31.5cm. [50] pages, illustrations, some colour. Illustrated saddle-stapled
wrappers.

To be Officially Opened on Saturday, 26th August, 1939, by the Rt. Hon. W.
Forgan Smith, M.L.A., LL.D., Premier of Queensland. The History of the
Development of Mackay as a Port, and of the Construction of its 1,000,000
pound Artificial Harbour, told in Picture and Story.

Minor soiling to wrappers. Minor foxing to edges. Minor tanning to some pages.
<1cm tear to top edge of one leaf. Very Good Condition. $100.00 AUD.
Book#0023534 ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Queensland, Ships & the Sea, Travel & Places
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THE GERRY ANDERSON MEMORABILIA GUIDE

Dennis Way Nicholson

Melbourne: CooeeConcepts, 1994.
First Edition.
30cm x 21cm. 398 pages, black and white illustrations. Illustrated wrappers.

Spine creased. Minor foxing to edges, wrappers verso, and first and last pages.
Good Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0023535
ISBN: 0646213938 / 9780646213934

Read More
Categories: Antiques & Collectibles, Comics & Graphic Novels, Film, Radio &
Television

SEX AND THE CITY: KISS AND TELL

Amy Sohn; Sarah Wildman; Sarah Jessica Parker

New York: Pocket Books, 2004.
Third Printing.
28.5cm x 18.5cm. 184 pages, colour illustrations. Illustrated french fold
wrappers.

Revised and updated to include all six seasons.

Laminate to front of wrappers peeling, edges a little worn. Minor soiling to top
edge. Good Condition. $15.00 AUD.

Book#0023536
ISBN: 0743457307 / 9780743457309

Read More
Category: Film, Radio & Television
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DOCTOR WHO MEMORABILIA: AN UNOFFICIAL
GUIDE TO DOCTOR WHO COLLECTABLES

Paul Berry

Stroud: Amberley Publishing, 2017.
First Edition.
23.5cm x 16.5cm. 95 pages, colour illustrations. Pictorial wrapppers.

. Fine Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0023537
ISBN: / 9781445665528

Read More
Categories: Antiques & Collectibles, Film, Radio & Television

GERRY ANDERSON: A LIFE IN PICTURES

Stephen La Riviere; Jamie Anderson

Norwich: Anderson Entertainment Media Limited, 2014.
First Edition.
22.5cm x 22.5cm. 156 pages, illustrations, some colour. Pictorial glossy papered
boards.

Verr minor foxing to top edge. Near Fine Condition. $50.00 AUD.

Book#0023538
ISBN: / 9780992869502

Read More
Categories: Biography & Autobiography, Comics & Graphic Novels, Film, Radio
& Television
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AN INTRODUCTION TO WESTERN MEDICAL
ACUPUNCTURE

Adrian White; Mike Cummings; Jacqueline Filshie

Edinburgh, London and New York: Elsevier, 2014.
Eighth Printing.
24.5cm x 19cm. 240 pages, illustrations, some colour. Pictorial wrappers.

5 laminated cards showing trigger points in various parts of the body are
contained in a pocket in the back of the book.

Minor soiling to wrappers and edges. Water stain close to spine tail throughout
book. Good Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0023539
ISBN: / 9780443071775

Read More
Categories: Medicine & Health, New Age & Alternative

LANGUAGE & GENDER: A READER

Jennifer Coates; Pia Pichler

Chichester: Wiley-Blackwell, 2011.
Second Edition.
24.5cm x 17cm. xvii, 615 pages. Illustrated wrappers.

Very minor bump to tail fore-edge corner. Very minor soiling to edges. Very
Good Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0023540
ISBN: No ISBN / 9781405191272

Read More
Categories: Gender Studies, Language & Linguistics
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TONY TWIGG: ENCOUNTERING THE OBJECT:
KUALA LUMPUR, MANILA, SINGAPORE, SYDNEY

Tony Twigg; Gina Fairley

[Sydney]: SLOT Incorporated Association, [2009].
First Edition.
24cm x 17cm. 94 pages, colour illustration. Pictorial french fold wrappers.

Previous owner's name on each edge. Very Good Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0023541
ISBN: / 9780646497914

Read More
Categories: Art & Design, Australian Art, Sculpture & Ceramics

DIFFERENCES THAT MATTER: FEMINIST THEORY
AND POSTMODERNISM

Sara Ahmed

Cambridge: Cambridge University Press, 1998.
First Edition.
23cm x 15cm. viii, 222 pages. Illustrated wrappers.

Very minor soiling to edges. Previous owner's name. Near Fine Condition.
$30.00 AUD.

Book#0023542
ISBN: 0521597617 / 9780521597616

Read More
Category: Gender Studies
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IN PURSUIT OF NURSING EXCELLENCE: A
HISTORY OF THE ROYAL COLLEGE OF NURSING,
AUSTRALIA, 1949-99

Russell G. Smith

Melbourne: Oxford University Press, 1999.
First Edition.
23.5cm x 16cm. x, 390 pages, black and white illustrations. Purple cloth, gilt
lettering, pictorial jacket.

Very minor foxing to top edge. Minor foxing to jacket verso. Near Fine
Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0023543
ISBN: 0195510518 / 9780195510515

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Genealogy & Local History, Medicine & Health

AN INTRODUCTION TO SRI ANANDAMAYI MA'S
PHILOSOPHY OF ABSOLUTE COGNITION

Kedarnath Swami

Indore: Om Ma Sri Sri Mata Anandamayi Peeth Trust, 2010.
First Edition.
21.5cm x 13.5cm. xxxii, 190 pages. Illustrated wrappers.

Very minor soiling to edges. Near Fine Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0023544
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Yoga
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FIRST FOUR YOGA SUTRA-S: AS IT IS: CATUR
SUTRANI ITI

N. Chandrasekaran

Chennai: YVS Publishers, 2018.
First Edition.
21cm x 14cm. 334 pages. Illustrated wrappers.

. Fine Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0023545
ISBN: / 9788193667705

Read More
Category: Yoga

THE IMMORTALIZED WORDS OF THE PAST

Ralph M. Lewis

San Jose: Supreme Grand Lodge of AMORC, 1986.
First Edition.
21.5cm x 13.5cm. 309 pages. Illustrated wrappers.

Prepared under the Supervision of Ralph M. Lewis. Rosicrucian Library Volume
XLIV.

Spine creased. Very minor tanning to wrappers. Minor foxing to edges. Good
Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0023546
ISBN: 0912057424 / 9780912057422

Read More
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https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/first-four-yoga-sutra-s-as-it-is-catur-sutrani-iti/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=First+Four+Yoga+Sutra-s%3A+As+it+is%3A+Catur+Sutrani+iti
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/first-four-yoga-sutra-s-as-it-is-catur-sutrani-iti/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=First+Four+Yoga+Sutra-s%3A+As+it+is%3A+Catur+Sutrani+iti
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/yoga/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/the-immortalized-words-of-the-past/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=The+Immortalized+Words+of+the+Past
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/the-immortalized-words-of-the-past/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=The+Immortalized+Words+of+the+Past
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/philosophy/


CHEMISTRY OF THE ORGANIC DYESTUFFS

R Nietzki

London: Gurney & Jackson, 1892.
First Edition.
23cm x 15cm. xvi, 316 pages. Brown cloth, gilt lettering.

Translated, with additions, by A. Collin and W. Richardson.

Ex-Public Library of Queensland, labels and embossed stamps. Cloth edges of
spine and corners chipped. Edges soiled and tanned. Edges of pages and first
and last pages tanned. Good Condition (ex-library). $100.00 AUD.

Book#0023547
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Science & Technology

LIFE ON A G-STRING

Kerry Cue

Melbourne: Penguin, 1991.
First Edition. Signed by Author
19.5cm x 13cm. [viii], 200 pages, black and white illustrations. Pictorial
wrappers.

An Uproariously Unreliable Guide to Glamour. Written and Illustrated by Kerry
Cue. Inscribed by Kerry Cue.

Spine discoloured. Very minor soiling to edges. Tanning. Very Good Condition.
$20.00 AUD.

Book#0023548
ISBN: 0140158219 / 9780140158212

Read More
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RING

Koji Suzuki

New York: Vertical, 2003.
First American Edition.
24cm x 17cm. 286 pages. Illustrated glossy papered boards, printed plastic
jacket.

Minor bump to crown edge of rear board. Minor soiling to edges. Very Good
Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0023549
ISBN: 1932234004 / 9781932234008

Read More
Categories: Asia, Countries, Fiction, Horror, Japan

THE GREST CHAM: A FICTION

Michael Baldwin

London: Secker & Warburg, 1967.
First Edition.
20.5cm x 13.5cm. 205 pages. Red cloth, silver lettering, illustrated jacket.

Crown and tail of spine lightly pushed. Top edge soiled. Edges tanned. Minor
foxing to endpapers. Jacket chipped, foxed, 5cm tear and 6cm x 4cm piece
missing from back panel. Good Condition. $50.00 AUD.

Book#0023550
ISBN: 0436032023 / 9780436032028

Read More
Category: Fiction
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SUNG TO SHAHRYAR: POEMS FROM THE BOOK
OF THE THOUSAND NIGHTS AND ONE NIGHT

E. Powys Mathers

[London]: The Casanova Society, 1925.
First Edition. Signed by Author
23.5cm x 15.5cm. [xvi], 108 pages. Quarter vellum, papered boards.

Of this Edition 50 Copies have been Printed on large paper Numbered and
Signed by E. Powys Mathers. This Copy is No. 40.

Rubbing to fore-edge corners. Endpapers tanned. Bookplate of Francis E. Bliss.
Good Condition. $80.00 AUD.

Book#0023551
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Poetry

VAMPIRE BOY

Carlos Trillo; Eduardo Risso; Zeljko Medic

Milwaukie: Dark Horse Books, 2010.
First Edition.
24cm x 17.5cm. 474 pages, black and white illustrations. Illustrated french fold
wrappers.

Very minor soiling to edges. Very minor crease to front panel of wrappers.
Near Fine Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0023552
ISBN: / 9781595825629
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THE OLD GARDEN AND OTHER VERSES

Margaret Deland; Walter Crane

London: Osgood, McIlvaine & Co., 1893.
First Edition.
20cm x 15cm. ix, 115 french fold pages, colour illustrations. Illustrated cloth.

Charmingly delicate Walter Crane colour vignettes, borders and illustrations.

Printing on boards is worn. Minor scattered foxing and tanning. A couple of
roughly opened edges. Previous owner's name in pencil. Good Condition.
$100.00 AUD.

Book#0023553
ISBN: No ISBN /
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THE DATA OF ETHICS

Herbert Spencer

London and Edinburgh: Williams and Norgate, 1887.
Early Reprint, Fifth Thousand.
22.5cm x 14cm. x, 329, 14 pages. Maroon cloth, blind embossed, gilt lettering.

Cloth discoloured and worn, short splits to joints, still holding. Soiling to edges.
Tanning and foxing to first and last few pages. Previous owner's name. Good
Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0023554
ISBN: No ISBN /
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LECTURES DELIVERED BEFORE THE CHEMICAL
SOCIETY: FARADAY LECTURES, 1869-1928

J. B. A. Dumas; S. Cannizzaro; A. W. Hoffman

London: The Chemical Society, 1928.
First Edition.
22.5cm x 14cm. xiv, 285 pages, black and white illustrations, tables. Blue cloth,
gilt lettering.

Worming to hinges. Edges tanned. Tanning and adhesive tape stains to
endpapers and adjacent pages. 2cm closed tear to folded table at page 182.
Previous owner's name. Good Condition. $35.00 AUD.
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EXCURSIONS INTO PUZZLEDOM: A BOOK OF
CHARADES, ACROSTICS, ENIGMAS,
CONUNDRUMS, & C.

Tom Hood

London: Strahan and Company Limited, 1879.
First Edition.
20cm x 13cm. [viii], 420, 4 pages, black and white illustrations. Blue cloth, gilt
and black decorations and lettering.

By the Late Tom Hood and His Sister. With One Hundred and Eighty
Illustrations and Solutions.

Ex-Cottonvale School of Arts, stamps. Slightly cocked. Cloth worn. Hinges
broken. Lacks front free endpaper. Edges soiled. Scattered soiling, tanning and
foxing throughout. Poor Condition (ex-library). $10.00 AUD.
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ISBN: No ISBN /
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THE PURIFICATION OF PUBLIC WATER SUPPLIES

John W. Hill

New York and London: D. Van Nostrand Company and E. & F. N. Spon, 1898.
First Edition.
24.5cm x 16cm. xi, 308 pages, black and white illustrations, tables. Green cloth,
gilt lettering.

Cloth insect damaged and worn at corners. Spine cracking, but intact. Foxing
to first and last few pages. Previous owner's name. Bookseller's label,
Thomson Bros. [Brisbane]. Fair Condition. $40.00 AUD.
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